

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22470/2007

SIRIPURAPU SHANKAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CONSUMER INT. PROT. RES. ASSCN. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 1289 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 22997 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 18/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee,Adv.

Mrs Sarla Chandra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari ,Adv

Mr. K.L. Taneja,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar